L13000115339

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	,
(Ad	idress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	<u>-</u> ']

Office Use Only



000276068960

08/20/15--01024--006 **25.00



AUG 2 1 2015

Y SULKER

David S. Band Chad L. Gates George J. Dramis*



Cathleen C. Kenney September L. Dramis

*Florida Bar Board Certified Construction Law

August 17, 2015

ATTORNEYS

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Registration Section P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: All Points Medical Transportation, LLC

Articles of Amendment Change Address Only

Dear Sir:

Enclosed is the original Articles of Amendment for All Points Medical Transportation, LLC, requesting a change of address only regarding the Principal Address, Mailing Address, Registered Agent Address and Authorized Person(s) to the new address of: 923 North Lime Avenue, Sarasota, Florida 34237.

Enclosed is All Points medical Transportation, LLC's Check No. 1429 in the amount of \$25 for the filing fee.

Thank you for your assistance regarding this matter.

Sincerely,

BAND, GATES & DRAMIS, P. L.

George J. Dramis

Enclosure

COVER LETTER

TO:		istration Secti sion of Corpo					
SUBJE	All Points Medical Transportation, L.L.C.						
SUBJE	CII.		Name of Limit	ted Liability Company			
The encl	losed	Articles of Ar	mendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.			
Please re	eturn	all correspond	ence concerning this matter to	o the following:			
			George J. Dramis, Esquire				
				Name of Person			
- ,	•		Band, Gates & Dramis, P.L	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · ·		
				Firm/Company			
One South School Avenue, Suite 501							
				Address			
			Sarasota, Florida 34237				
				City/State and Zip Code			
				ghtstarcare.com			
			E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual report notif	ication)		
For furth	her in	formation con	cerning this matter, please cal	II:			
George	J. Dra	amis, Esquire		941 366-5368 at ()			
		Name of P	erson	Area Code Daytime	: Telephone Number		
Enclose	d is a	check for the	following amount:				
\$25.	.00 Fi	ling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

All Points Medical Transportation, I						
(Name of the Limite	ed Liability Compa (A Florida Limited l	ny as it now appears on our re Liability Company)	cords.)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li. Florida document number L13000115339	ability Company	were filed on August 14, 20	and assigned			
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "	LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."			
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ıble:	923 North Lime Avenue				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES		Sarasota, Florida 34237				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		923 North Lime Avenue Sarasota, Florida 34237	15 AUG 20			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:	or registered o fice address her	ffice address on our rec <u>e</u> :	ords, enter the name of the new			
	923 North Lim	o Arronno				
New Registered Office Address:	923 North Lim	Enter Florida street a	<u>ddress</u>			
	Sarasota		, Florida ³⁴²³⁷			
		City	Zip Code			

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Jeffrey M. Cooper		Add
			Remove
		923 North Lime Ave., Sarasota, FL 342	37 ■ Change
AMBR	Susan Cooper		□ Add
			☐ Remove
		923 North Lime Ave., Sarasota, FL 34	237 E Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Sign Change PR
-			coff-Add
			≥ C⊓
			☐ Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
	, A		Remove
			Change

Pe	rson (s) ad: 923 North Lime Avenue, Sa	rasota, Florida, 34237.			
	. 725 110111 51110 111 01100, 500				
			<u> </u>		
				نمني ان ا	
				اک را این این این این این این این این این ای	
					,
				100 m	Þ
				711	<u>p</u>
			<u> </u>	F- ('	<u> </u>
				93	<u>က</u>
				200	
.4!	date, if other than the date of	C Alina.		(optional)	
effectiv	e date is listed, the date must be spec-	ific and cannot be prior to da	ate of filing or more than 90	days after filing.) Pursuant to	605.0207 (
:: If tl ment'	ne date inserted in this block does s effective date on the Departme	s not meet the applicable nt of State's records.	statutory filing requirem	ents, this date will not be	listed as t
	•				
ecor	d specifies a delayed effect	tive date, but not ar	n effective time, at :	12:01 a.m. on the ea	arlier of:
ne 90	th day after the record is	filed.			
	8.17	2015			
d	0 1 /	, 2015			
	0/18	つ			
		re of a member or authorize	d representative of a memb	er	_
		a monitor of admottee		•	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00